
North Union Baseball For Boys 
Little

May 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

87 05/06/08 Tue 6:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Bert & Ernie's Monroe Field

88 05/06/08 Tue 6:00 pm Doc Gray Kale Marketing Veterans Field

89 05/07/08 Wed 8:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Doc Gray Monroe Field

90 05/08/08 Thu 8:00 pm Kale Marketing Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

91 05/10/08 Sat 10:00 am Kale Marketing Bert & Ernie's Veterans Field

92 05/10/08 Sat 12:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Doc Gray Veterans Field

93 05/15/08 Thu 8:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

94 05/17/08 Sat 5:00 pm Kale Marketing Doc Gray Monroe Field

100 05/17/08 Sat 7:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

95 05/22/08 Thu 8:00 pm Doc Gray Bert & Ernie's Monroe Field

96 05/28/08 Wed 8:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Kale Marketing Monroe Field

97 05/29/08 Thu 8:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Kale Marketing Monroe Field

98 05/31/08 Sat 10:00 am Doc Gray Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Veterans Field

104 05/31/08 Sat 12:00 pm Kale Marketing Bert & Ernie's Veterans Field

June 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

99 06/04/08 Wed 8:00 pm Kale Marketing Doc Gray Monroe Field

101 06/05/08 Thu 8:00 pm Doc Gray Bert & Ernie's Monroe Field

102 06/07/08 Sat 5:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Kale Marketing Monroe Field

107 06/07/08 Sat 7:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Doc Gray Monroe Field

103 06/11/08 Wed 8:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Doc Gray Monroe Field

113 06/12/08 Thu 8:00 pm Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Kale Marketing Monroe Field

106 06/14/08 Sat 10:00 am Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Bert & Ernie's Veterans Field

116 06/14/08 Sat 12:00 pm Doc Gray Kale Marketing Veterans Field

108 06/17/08 Tue 6:00 pm Kale Marketing Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

114 06/17/08 Tue 8:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Doc Gray Monroe Field

109 06/18/08 Wed 6:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Kale Marketing Monroe Field

110 06/19/08 Thu 8:00 pm Doc Gray Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

111 06/21/08 Sat 5:00 pm Doc Gray Kale Marketing Monroe Field

112 06/21/08 Sat 7:00 pm Bert & Ernie's Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

105 06/24/08 Tue 6:00 pm Doc Gray Stofcheck / Ballinger Funeral Home Monroe Field

115 06/24/08 Tue 8:00 pm Kale Marketing Bert & Ernie's Monroe Field
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